
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (SESSION 2026-27) 

 

April  :- 14.04.2026 (Tuesday)  Baisakhi 

14.04.2026 (Tuesday) Ambedkar Jayanti  

May :- 01.05.2026 (Friday) Buddha Purnima 

27.05.2026 (Wednesday) Eid-ul-Azha 

28.05.2026 (Thursday) Eid-ul-Azha 

31.05.2026 (Sunday) Mahavir Jayanti 

June :- 26.06.2026 (Friday) Ashoora/Muharram 

July :-                - 

August :- 15.08.2026 (Saturday) Independence Day 

26.08.2026 (Wednesday) Eid-i-Milad-ul-Nabi (Subjected 

to appearance of moon) 

28.08.2026(Friday) Raksha Bandhan 

September :- 23.09.2026 (Tuesday) Maharaja Hari Singh Ji’s Birthday 

October :- 02.10.2026 (Friday) Gandhi Jayanti 

20.10.2026 (Tuesday) Mahanavmi 

20.10.2026 (Tuesday) Dussehra 

26.10.2026 (Monday) Accession Day 

November :- 08.11.2026 (Sunday) Diwali  

24.11.2026 (Tuesday) Guru Nanak Dev Ji’s Jayanti 

December :- 25.12.2026 (Friday) Christmas 

 

TENTATIVE VACATIONS SCHEDULE  

Summer Break - 01.06.2026 to 15.07.2026 

Autumn Break - 07.11.2026 to 11.11.2026 

Winter Break - 01.01.2027 to 15.01.2027 


